Position

Director Of Community
Development
Building Official
Senior Planner
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Building Inspector I
Assistant Planner
Building Inspector |

Associate Planner

Administrative Secretary

Community Development

Technician

Community Development

Technician

Community Development

Technician

Other Positions Held City

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$203,228

$139,917

$113,224

$102,738

$98,469

$90,658

$78,322

$74,053

$71,035

$65,805

$63,696

$63,575

$61,226

$5,450

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,145

$34,249

$31,239

$29,033

$29,033

$30,408

$28,783

$27,759

$27,498

$27,210

$25,409

$26,317

$21,916

$0



