Position Ot	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Development		Coronado	Community Development	\$203,228	\$42,145
Building Official		Coronado	Community Development	\$139,917	\$34,249
Senior Planner		Coronado	Community Development	\$113,224	\$31,239
Associate Planner		Coronado	Community Development	\$102,738	\$29,033
Associate Planner		Coronado	Community Development	\$98,469	\$29,033
Associate Planner		Coronado	Community Development	\$90,658	\$30,408
Building Inspector II		Coronado	Community Development	\$78,322	\$28,783
Assistant Planner		Coronado	Community Development	\$74,053	\$27,759
Building Inspector I		Coronado	Community Development	\$71,035	\$27,498
Associate Planner		Coronado	Community Development	\$65,805	\$27,210
Administrative Secretary		Coronado	Community Development	\$63,696	\$25,409
Community Development Technician		Coronado	Community Development	\$63,575	\$26,317
Community Development Technician		Coronado	Community Development	\$61,226	\$21,916
Community Development Technician		Coronado	Community Development	\$5,450	\$0